UNOFFICIAL COPY

| , | |
|--|--|
| 19001524 | |
| WARRANTY DEED | CONTRACTOR TO THE STATE AND CONTRACTOR TO THE STATE OF TH |
| Statutory (ILLINOIS) | |
| (Individual to Corporation) Burnham | Doc#: 1511046218 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A.Yarbrough |
| THE Grantor(s), SHAKON L. GALE | Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 04/20/2015 03:12 PM Pg: 1 of 2 |
| f/k/a: SHARON L. CALL, DIVORCED | - M. S. M. S. M. S. M. F. G. 1 612 |
| AND NOT SINCE REMARRIED, of the city | |
| Of Flossmoo, County of Cook, State of Illinois, | |
| For and in consideration Of TEN | |
| DOLLARS (\$10.00), and other good and valuable | |
| Considerations in hand paid, | |
| CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(S) to: | |
| ANDRY PROPERTIES LLC | |
| 2109 Hagen Lane | |
| Flossmoor, Illinois 60422 | |
| To have and to hold the following described Real Estate so State of Illinois, to wit: SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DES waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Hornestead E | CRIPTION, hereby releasing and |
| Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 32-06-304 027- Property Address: 2039 MARSTON LANE, FLOSSMOO | |
| DATED this 16th day of ap | , 2015. |
| Two J. Bale | OFFICIAL SEAL |
| aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that, SHARON L. GALE, is personally k is(are) subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in delivered the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and processing the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and processing the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and processing the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and processing the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and processing the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and processing the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and processing the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and processing the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and processing the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and processing the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and processing the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and processing the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and processing the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and processing the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses are the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses are the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the use and the said instrument act and the said instrument as her free and voluntary act and the said instrument act | person, acknowledged that she signed, sealed, and |
| waiver of the right of homestead. GIVEN under my hand and official leal, this day day | 2015. |
| Show V the next | |
| This is the same of the same o | (NOTARY PUBLIC) |
| This instrument was prepared by SHERRY L. HOWARD, #3, Steger, Illinois 60475. | Attorney at Law, 50 East 54 - St., Suite |
| MAIL TO: | SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILL TO: |
| Andry Parnordia LLC | |
| 2201 Marston (n | See |

Flossmar, 1260422

1511046218 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 19 IN BLOCK 18, IN FLOSSMOOR PARK ADDITION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERMANENT (NV) FX NUMBER: 32-06-304-027-0000.

ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 2039 MARSTON LANE, FLOSSMOOR, ILLINOIS 60422.

ON LA.

OLIMAN

CRATE

ORIGINAL

ORI **REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX** COUNTY: 45.00 ILLINOIS: 90.00 TOTAL:

32-06-304-027-0000 20150401678201 0-301-065-600